
Professional Certification in Learning & Development  
Intake 3 for 2017 
 
 
Modules   

Core Start Date End Date 

CM1 - Facilitation of Learning 
1 Nov 2017 (Wed) 

9am - 5pm 

2 Nov 2017 (Thu) 

9am - 5pm 

CM2 - Change Management (ATD) 
9 Nov 2017 (Thu) 

9am - 5pm 
10 Nov 2017 (Fri)  

9am - 5pm 

CM4 - Coaching (ATD) 
7 Dec 2017 (Thu) 

9am – 5pm 
8 Dec 2017 (Fri) 

9am – 5pm 

CM3 - Performance Management 
22 Jan 2018 (Mon) 

9am – 5pm 
23 Jan 2018 (Tue) 

9am – 5pm 

Elective   
 

EM2- Integrated Talent Management (ATD) 
23 Nov 2017 (Thu) 

9am - 5pm 

24 Nov 2017 (Fri) 

9am - 5pm 

Practicum*   

Briefing & Selection of Practicum Topic/ Host TBC 

Start to End of Practicum TBC TBC 

Due date for submission of Practicum  TBC 

Programme Completion  
 

 

Grading of Results/ Notification of Results TBC (after completion of the Practicum) 

 

 

*During the course of the Practicum, STADA will provide a supervisor to monitor, coach and assess your performance. 
 
 
NOTE: 
1. Please note that the course modules may not run in sequence. 
2. STADA reserves the right to amend the schedule as and when it considers appropriate or the circumstances so 

require. 

 


